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Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to
census data. Cells containing “*%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank
cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution. Because
its small population precludes drawing discrete samples over multiple waves, data on Prince Edward Island
is not released.

QL. Thinking of the various issues and challenges facing Canada, which ones do you personally care about the most?
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Q3. Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the performance of Prime Minister and Liberal Party leader Justin Trudeau?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income. Household Income (Fine) Education Federal Vote 2021
Total
M8 | M35 $100K- | $150K- el Did ot
sc | as | s« urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | sse | M| M5 | oo |Fapoa|Fassa 3544 | 4554 $100K+ ook | SasoK: | s200ke | <=t | Trade | unive | cpe | Liveral | NoP | BQ | Green | prc | otmer P41
Stronaly approve %] ow| ] 5% S| ow| me| 16| ow| on| 1on] ow| o | 1% 2 T % [ D F7 I N T
Moderately approve 1% 300] 10%[ 20% 33| _2106] 20w | 36%| 36| 31| 0% | zov] 2w 2a%| 41| 3% 33|30 2% T R 3] 1] _14%] 30w
Moderately disaprove | _17%| _17%| 15%] 11% Tsv| 13w | 1o | t7e| 21| 15| t7e] 21| ow| 17| 2o%| 1% 7] _14% 7% o] 76| To| Is| 1| 21 3u6| o 120 1o%)
Stronaly disapprove 9% | 30| 5% | 6% 6% | Sov] aev | 30%| 3ov] 42| 9% | dsve] 40| ao%| 24| 3a% 39| 4% 0% 3796] ame] _awe| ase] 41| om 239 | oo | 6a06| 3%
Not sure 7Y ) T B an| | on] ow| 6w aw] 2| 2w o] 1] _ow| ow an| _an 3% I 3 ) Y S| 2] o] 13
TonZbox 0% | 30| 2o%| 2% 2| 2en] 52w | 3eve| 30| 42| 316 3o 33| aew] ds% 0] 3% 0% %] ao6| 36| 36| ew] dew 1] 1] 1o%] 3%
o] sew] 71| 73w Sa] o] eew] arse] sew] oo sew| cov] covl ool ases] ame ESANE B Ss06] oeo6] eae| 61| sev] aaw S I S W
Q4. [Pierre Poilievre - new leader of the Conservative Party of Canada] Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of the following people?
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Q4. [Jagmeet Singh — leader of the NDP] Do you have an overall favourable o unfavourable view of the following people?
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Q4. [Amita Kuttner - interim leader of the Green Party] Do you have an overall g people?
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Q4. [Maxime Bernier — leader of the People’s Party of Canads] Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of the following people?
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[Yves-Francois Blanchet - leader of the Bloc Quebecois] Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of the following people?
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QF1. As you may know, there is a minority government in Canada. Suppose a federal election was held again tomorrow, which party's candidate in your riding would you support?
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QCL Now thinking about new Conservative Party leader Pierre Poilievre, please choose up to five words from the following list that you would use to describe him
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QC2. What about Prime Minister Justin Trudeau, please choose up to five words from the following list that you would use to describe him
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QC3. [National Unity] Which of those two leaders — Pierre Poilievre and Justin Trudeau - do you believe are best suited to lead Canada on each of the following issues or areas of governance:
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Q3. [Health care] Which of thoss two leaders - Pierre Pollievre and Justin Trudeau - do you believe are best suited to lead Canada on sach of the following issuss or areas of governance
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QC3. [Federal deficit] Which of those two leaders - Pierre Poilievre and Justin Trudeau - do you believe are best suited to lead Canada on each of the following issuss or areas of governance:
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QC3. [Canada’s social safety net] Which of those two leaders - Pierre Poilievrs and Justin Trudeau - do you believe are best suited to lead Canada on each of the following issues or areas of governance:
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aca. [ 1Which of those Poilievre and Justin Trudeau - do you believe are best suited to lead Canada on each of the following issuss or areas of governance:
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QC3. [Cost of living] Which of those two leaders ~ Pierre Poilievre and Justin Trudeau  do you believe are best suited to lead Canada on each of the following issues or areas of governance:
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